
 

Accessibility Information 

Easy-Read 

 

Northern Market 

12 Great George Street LS1 3ED 

Level access:  

Alexander Street LS1 3AF 

  

 

Pyramid is committed to making sure that 
everyone has equal access to the things we 
do, understanding that everybody is different, 
and not discriminating against people.  

  

 

Northern Market is a city centre venue 
serving food and drinks.  

 

There is no on street parking nearby. 
 
The nearest paid car park is about 5 minutes’ 
walk: Q Park, The Light, LS1 8TL.  
 



  

 

 
 

The accessible entrance is on 

 

Alexander Street LS1 3AF 

 

 

 

There is a push button to operate the 

automatic door. 

 

There is a small lift when you get inside: 

 

 



 

Most seating, the bar, and toilets are on one 

floor. 

 

 

There are male and female toilets, and an all-

genders accessible toilet. 

 

 

 

There is a baby changing table. 



 

You can only use a bank card to pay at this 

venue. 

 

They do not accept cash. 

 

The venue website is: 

 

https://www.northernmonk.com/pages/great-

northern-market 

 

 

For more information about Pyramid’s event 

at Northern Market or to ask us about specific 

accessibility needs, please contact us:  

 

email:  info@pyramid.org.uk 

 

phone:  0113 234 6040 

 

text:   07531 215 999 
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